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August 2023 7
Inservice Day: August 18 (Fri.) - Full Day  1
District Institute: August 21 (Mon.) 1
District Institute: August 22 (Tue.) 1
School Begins: August 23 (Wed.) - Full Day

September 2023 19
Labor Day: September 4 (Mon.) 1
District Institute: September 20 (Wed.)  1

October 2023 21
Columbus Day: October 9 Mon.)  1
School Improvement Day: October 10 (Tue.) - Full Day 1
First Quarter Ends: October 27 (Fri.)

November 2023 18
Full Day Parent Teacher Conf.: November 6 (Mon.) 1
Special Holiday: November 22 (Wed) 1
Thanksgiving: November 23 (Thur) 1
Special Holiday: November 24 (Fri.) 1

December 2023 16
School Improvement Day: December 22 (Fri.) - Full Day 1
Winter Holiday: Dec. 25 (Mon.) - Dec. 29 (Fri.) 5

January 2024 16
Winter Holiday Cont.: Jan. 1 (Mon.)  - Jan 5 (Fri.) 5
School Resumes: January 8 (Mon.)

Martin Luther King Day: January 15 (Mon.) 1
Second Quarter Ends: January 19 (Fri.)  
District Institute: January 24 (Wed.) 1

February 2024 20
President's Day: February 19 (Mon.) 1
School Improvement Day: February 20 (Tue.) - Full Day 1

March 2024 16
Half Day Parent Teacher Conf.: March 5 (Tue.) 1
Third Quarter Ends: March 22  (Fri.)

Spring Break: March 25 (Mon.) - March 29 (Fri.) 5

April 2024 21
Special Holiday: April 1 (Mon.) 1

May 2024 22
School Improvement Day: May 1 (Wed.) - Full Day 1
Memorial Day: May 27 (Mon.) 1

June 2024 3
Last Day for Students: June 5 (Wed.) - Full Day

TOTALS 179 4 4 3** 6 18

** Inservice Days (2 full days and 1 half day) Approved by the Board: February 21, 2023

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
FREEPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 145

Freeport, Illinois

If no snow days are used, the last pupil attendance day will be held on May 29, 2024.
BOE/Supt. Ofc.


